
Event Date

First County Distribution Friday, May 16, 2014

First Installment Property Taxes Due Friday, June 06, 2014

Second County Distribution Friday, June 20, 2014

Third County Collector Distribution Friday, July 18, 2014

Fourth Distribution County Collector Friday, August 15, 2014

Second  Installment Property Taxes Due Friday, September 05, 2014

Fifth County Collector Distribution Friday, September 19, 2014

Sixth Distribution County Collector Friday, October 24, 2014

Sale of Delinquent Property/ Mobile Tax Bills Friday, November 07, 2014

Final Distribution Friday, November 21, 2014
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